
Seton School HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 5.0 - 5:43 PM  12/23/2014  Page 1

Seton Homecoming Invitational - Dec 20, 2014 - 12/20/2014

Dual Meet Scores - Through Event 26

Men

Fredericksburg Christian 173.00 Saint John Paul the Great85.00

Wakefield School 107.00 Wakefield Country Day School44.00

Highland Hawks 30.00 Ad Fontes14.00

Saint John Paul the Great 149.00 Ad Fontes6.00

Seton School 225.00 Ad Fontes7.00

St. Michael the Archangel High 168.00 Ad Fontes8.00

Wakefield Country Day School 62.00 Ad Fontes13.00

Fredericksburg Christian 203.00 Highland Hawks23.00

Fredericksburg Christian 213.00 Ad Fontes7.00

Seton School 150.00 Fredericksburg Christian136.00

Fredericksburg Christian 189.00 St. Michael the Archangel High83.00

Fredericksburg Christian 199.00 Wakefield Country Day School39.00

Fredericksburg Christian 183.00 Wakefield School70.00

Saint John Paul the Great 142.00 Highland Hawks23.00

St. Michael the Archangel High 148.00 Wakefield Country Day School52.00

Wakefield School 117.00 Ad Fontes8.00

St. Michael the Archangel High 127.00 Wakefield School95.00

Seton School 207.00 Highland Hawks29.00

Seton School 187.00 Wakefield School75.00

Seton School 213.00 Wakefield Country Day School34.00

Seton School 201.00 St. Michael the Archangel High77.00

Saint John Paul the Great 123.00 Wakefield School70.00

Saint John Paul the Great 141.00 Wakefield Country Day School39.00

Saint John Paul the Great 128.00 St. Michael the Archangel High104.00

Seton School 169.50 Saint John Paul the Great98.50

Wakefield School 108.00 Highland Hawks26.00

Wakefield Country Day School 59.00 Highland Hawks27.00

St. Michael the Archangel High 156.00 Highland Hawks27.00

Women

Seton School 214.00 Ad Fontes43.00

Fredericksburg Christian 129.00 Wakefield School46.00

Fredericksburg Christian 130.00 Wakefield Country Day School40.00

Fredericksburg Christian 127.00 St. Michael the Archangel High86.00
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Seton Homecoming Invitational - Dec 20, 2014 - 12/20/2014

Dual Meet Scores - Through Event 26

Women
Seton School 193.00 Fredericksburg Christian77.00

Saint John Paul the Great 146.00 Fredericksburg Christian91.00

Fredericksburg Christian 118.00 Highland Hawks61.00

Wakefield School 72.00 Ad Fontes71.00

Highland Hawks 76.00 Ad Fontes69.00

St. Michael the Archangel High 120.00 Ad Fontes70.00

Saint John Paul the Great 157.00 Highland Hawks53.00

Saint John Paul the Great 171.00 Ad Fontes49.00

Ad Fontes 82.00 Wakefield Country Day School55.00

Seton School 202.00 Highland Hawks45.00

St. Michael the Archangel High 105.00 Highland Hawks73.00

Highland Hawks 77.00 Wakefield Country Day School48.00

Highland Hawks 69.00 Wakefield School51.00

Seton School 167.00 Saint John Paul the Great106.00

Saint John Paul the Great 164.00 St. Michael the Archangel High65.00

Saint John Paul the Great 171.00 Wakefield Country Day School28.00

Saint John Paul the Great 166.00 Wakefield School34.00

Seton School 211.00 St. Michael the Archangel High58.00

Seton School 221.00 Wakefield Country Day School22.00

Seton School 217.00 Wakefield School30.00

St. Michael the Archangel High 124.00 Wakefield Country Day School44.00

Fredericksburg Christian 129.00 Ad Fontes59.00

Wakefield School 68.00 Wakefield Country Day School50.00

St. Michael the Archangel High 106.00 Wakefield School62.00


